
II. MASPED Shooting Cup
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Budapest

FRI 28 JUL 2023, START TIME 16:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 17803 PALO
Marianne

FIN 152.9

50.2

51.4

51.3

306.4

49.7

51.5

52.3

407.2 417.3 427.5 438.0 448.5

50.3 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.1

50.5

458.6

2 11554 MÉSZÁROS
Eszter

HUN 152.2

51.1

50.8

50.3

307.5

51.4

52.5

51.4

405.7 414.9 425.4 435.2 445.1

49.7 9.2 10.5 9.8 9.9 9.5

48.5

454.6

3 16594 SÁLYOVÁ
Beáta

SVK-
SKDU

149.2

49.3

49.9

50.0

303.3

50.9

51.4

51.8

403.1 411.7 422.6 433.0

48.3 8.6 10.9 10.4 9.4

51.5

442.4

4 15033 FERIK
Csilla

HUN 150.2

50.5

49.9

49.8

300.9

49.5

50.3

50.9

401.0 411.8 421.5

49.4 10.8 9.7 10.7

50.7

432.2

5 14127 BENIKOVA
Diana

SVK-
BRAT

152.7

49.1

51.6

52.0

306.5

52.0

51.7

50.1

402.7 411.9

46.9 9.2 8.0

49.3

419.9

6 16572 DEMJEN
Peskova Daniela

SVK-
BRAT

148.6

49.5

48.0

51.1

302.5

51.5

50.2

52.2

401.0

46.9 9.7

51.6

410.7

7 14076 RIZOVA
Tanya

BUL 150.5

48.5

50.1

51.9

300.6

51.2

49.4

49.5

47.9

49.9

398.4

8 17814 VIZACARRA
Sara

PER 150.6

51.0

49.7

49.9

302.5

48.8

51.7

51.4

46.8

48.5

397.8

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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